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Year | Semester Il May- August 2025 Provisional Examination Results

Year 1 Semester 2

BBA 1204

BBA 2203

BEC 1202

MT 1200

RMS 2201

No |Reg Number

Sex

Option

Cw

Ex FN

Cw

Ex

FN

Cw

Ex FN

Cw

Ex FN

Cw

Ex FN

GPA

Sem Remarks

1|JAN25/BBA/4980U

F

BBA (BBA-F & A)

71

58

73

65

64

3.34

MSD BPS 1205.

Code

Name

BBA 1204 |Principles of Marketing

BBA 2203 [Taxation & Tax Management

BEC 1202 [Macroeco

nomics |

BPS 1205 [Principles of Procurement

QMT 1200 |Quantitative Methods |

RMS 2201 |Research Methods




