UGANDA TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT UNIVERSITY Business School Bachelor of Business Administration Year I Semester II May- August 2025 Provisional Examination Results

Year 1 Semester 2																					
					BBA 1204		204	BBA 2203			BEC 1202			QMT 1200			RMS 2201				
No	Reg Nu	mber	Sex	Option	Cw	Ex	FN	Cw	Ex	FN	Cw	Ex	FN	Cw	Ex	FN	Cw	Ex	FN	GPA	Sem Remarks
1	JAN25/E	3BA/4980U	F	BBA (BBA-F & A)			71			58			73			65			64	3.34	MSD BPS 1205.
	Code	Name																			
BBA 1204 Principles of		f Marl	keting		\neg _																
BBA 2203 Taxation		Taxation & 7	Tax N	lanagement		\neg _															
BEC 1202 Macroecono			mics	s I																	
BPS 1205 Principles of Procurement					\neg _																
QMT 1200 Quantitative Methods I					\dashv																
RMS 2201 Research Methods					Π_																